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HOME CARE PRICING SCHEDULE 

Bilyara Home Care – Bilyara Home Care Services 

Pricing Schedule Last Updated on 25/06/2025 

This Schedule provides information on the price for common services you can access 
through a Home Care Package. The costs will be deducted from your overall package 
budget. There are many other services you can access through a Home Care Package that 
are not listed below. This may include allied health services, home maintenance, aids or 
equipment which may form part of your Care Plan. Services delivered as part of your Care 
Plan are GST-free.  

 
Provider Information about Service Delivery and Pricing 

 

Approximate Home Care 
Package Amount 

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 

Home care 
package funding 

Annual $10,698.00 $18,812.00 $40,946.00 $62,076.00 

Home care 
package funding 

Per fortnight $410.00 $722.00 $1,571.00 $2,381.00 

Basic Daily Fee 
paid by you 

Per fortnight $0 $0 $0 $0 

Note: you may be required to make a contribution to the cost of your care by paying an 

Australian Government Income Tested Care Fee 
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Care Management 

Care management is an important service that includes coordinating care and services that 
will help you deliver on the goals you identified in your Care Plan. Every Home Care 
Package will require some level of care management. 

 

 

 
Approach to care 
management 

Your Care Partner will work with you to create an individual 
support plan suited to your needs and wishes. This includes 
the service days and times of your choice. For fully managed 
packages we do not limit the hours provided to manage your 
care to a set amount of hours per fortnight and believe this 
should be provided as you require them. 

 Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 

Fully 
managed by 
provider 

Per 
fortnight 

 
$58 

 
$114 

 
$240 

 
$375 

Fully 
managed by 
provider 

Approx no. 
hours per 
fortnight 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

 

Price for 

Common 

Services 

How the 
provider 

delivers 

services 

 
Standard 

Hours 

Non- 

Standard 

Hours 

 
Saturday 

 
Sunday 

 
Public 

Holiday 

Personal 
care 
(Per hour) 

By the 
provider's 
staff 

 
$76 

 
$85.50 

 
$114 

 
$152 

 
$252 

Nursing 
(Per hour) 

By the 
provider's 
staff 

 
$120 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

Cleaning 
and 
household 
tasks 
(Per hour) 

 
By the 
provider's 
staff 

 
$76 

 
$85.50 

 
$114 

 
$152 

 
$252 

Light 
gardening 
(Per hour) 

Through 
other 
service 
providers 

 
$76 

 
$85.50 

 
$114 

 
$152 

 
$252 
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In-home 
respite 
Per hour) 

By the 
provider's 
staff 

 
$76 

 
$85.50 

 
$114 

 
$152 

 
$252 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Other Costs Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 

Package 
management 

Per fortnight $48 $91 $165 $275 

Staff travel 
costs to visit 
you 

 
Per km 

 
$0.96 

 

 

Full Price List 
 

URL www.bilyara.org.au 

Document  

 

Provider contact details 
 

Email homecare@bilyara.org.au 

Phone (02) 63411666 

 

http://www.bilyara.org.au/
mailto:homecare@bilyara.org.au

