



HOME CARE PRICING SCHEDULE Bilyara Home Care – Bilyara Home Care Services

Pricing Schedule Last Updated on 25/06/2025

This Schedule provides information on the price for common services you can access through a Home Care Package. The costs will be deducted from your overall package budget. There are many other services you can access through a Home Care Package that are not listed below. This may include allied health services, home maintenance, aids or equipment which may form part of your Care Plan. Services delivered as part of your Care Plan are GST-free.

Provider Information about Service Delivery and Pricing

Approximate Home Care Package Amount		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4	
Home care package funding	Annual	\$10,698.00	\$18,812.00	\$40,946.00	\$62,076.00	
Home care package funding	Per fortnight	\$410.00	\$722.00	\$1,571.00	\$2,381.00	
Basic Daily Fee paid by you	Per fortnight	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	

Note: you may be required to make a contribution to the cost of your care by paying an Australian Government Income Tested Care Fee

Care Management

Care management is an important service that includes coordinating care and services that will help you deliver on the goals you identified in your Care Plan. Every Home Care Package will require some level of care management.

Approach to care
management

Your Care Partner will work with you to create an individual support plan suited to your needs and wishes. This includes the service days and times of your choice. For fully managed packages we do not limit the hours provided to manage your care to a set amount of hours per fortnight and believe this should be provided as you require them.

		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Fully managed by provider	Per fortnight	\$58	\$114	\$240	\$375
Fully managed by provider	Approx no. hours per fortnight	1	2	3	4

Price for Common Services	How the provider delivers services	Standard Hours	Non- Standard Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Personal care (Per hour)	By the provider's staff	\$76	\$85.50	\$114	\$152	\$252
Nursing (Per hour)	By the provider's staff	\$120	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Cleaning and household tasks (Per hour)	By the provider's staff	\$76	\$85.50	\$114	\$152	\$252
Light gardening (Per hour)	Through other service providers	\$76	\$85.50	\$114	\$152	\$252

In-home respite Per hour) By the provider's staff	\$76	\$85.50	\$114	\$152	\$252
--	------	---------	-------	-------	-------

Other Costs		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Package management	Per fortnight	\$48	\$91	\$165	\$275
Staff travel costs to visit you	Per km	\$0.96			

Full Price List				
URL	www.bilyara.org.au			
Document				

Provider contact details			
Email	homecare@bilyara.org.au		
Phone	(02) 63411666		